
FORM 14-IN

ICP-MS  INTERNAL  STANDARD  RELATIVE  INTENSITY  SUMMARY

Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 11/09/2024

11/10/2024

ACE 51835

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MBH6M8

165Ho 209Bi

Non-Collision Cell

LB133380

S0 2153 100 100

S02 2159 101 101

S03 2203 97 97

S04 2205 102 101

S05 2208 99 98

S06 2211 100 98

S07 2214 103 98

S08 2216 91 79

ICV001 2240 103 100

ICB001 2243 107 105

ICSA001 2247 108 97

ICSAB001 2250 109 99

CCV001 2302 105 93

CCB001 2306 111 108

PBS720 2316 111 108

LCS720 2319 113 110

ZZZZZZ 2323

ZZZZZZ 2326

ZZZZZZ 2329

MBH6M7 2333 115 109

MBH6M8 2336 113 107

MBH6M9 2339 113 108

MBH6N0 2342 113 110

MBH6N1 2345 116 109

MBH8M6 2348 116 112

MBH6N2 2351 117 113

MBH6N3 2354 117 114

MBH6N4 2357 120 116

MBH6N5 0000 117 114

MBH6N6 0003 118 118

MBH6N6D 0006 120 119

MBH6N6L 0009 118 117

MBH6N6S 0013 121 120

MBH6N7 0016 122 120

ZZZZZZ 0019

ZZZZZZ 0022

ZZZZZZ 0025
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Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 11/09/2024

11/10/2024

ACE 51835

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MBH6M8

165Ho 209Bi

Non-Collision Cell

LB133380

ZZZZZZ 0028

ZZZZZZ 0031

ZZZZZZ 0034

ZZZZZZ 0037

ZZZZZZ 0040

ZZZZZZ 0043

CCV002 0100 105 95

CCB002 0102 110 108

ZZZZZZ 0106

ZZZZZZ 0109

ZZZZZZ 0112

ZZZZZZ 0114

ZZZZZZ 0117

ZZZZZZ 0120

ZZZZZZ 0123

ZZZZZZ 0126

ZZZZZZ 0129

ZZZZZZ 0132

ZZZZZZ 0135

ZZZZZZ 0138

ZZZZZZ 0142

ZZZZZZ 0145

ZZZZZZ 0148

MBH6M7 0155 113 112

MBH6M8 0158 115 112

MBH6M9 0201 115 113

MBH6N0 0204 115 114

MBH6N1 0207 116 115

MBH8M6 0210 116 113

MBH6N2 0214 114 113

MBH6N3 0217 111 110

MBH6N4 0220 115 114

MBH6N5 0223 116 114

MBH6N6 0226 115 114

MBH6N6D 0229 116 117

MBH6N6L 0232 116 116

MBH6N6S 0236 116 116
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EPA Sample 
No.
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Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 11/09/2024

11/10/2024

ACE 51835

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MBH6M8

165Ho 209Bi

Non-Collision Cell

LB133380

MBH6N7 0239 118 117

CCV003 0242 109 101

CCB003 0257 112 112
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Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 11/09/2024

11/10/2024

ACE 51835

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MBH6M8

209Bi

Collision Cell

LB133380

S0 2153 100

S02 2159 101

S03 2203 97

S04 2205 98

S05 2208 99

S06 2211 97

S07 2214 96

S08 2216 81

ICV001 2240 100

ICB001 2243 105

ICSA001 2247 93

ICSAB001 2250 92

CCV001 2302 90

CCB001 2306 105

PBS720 2316 106

LCS720 2319 106

ZZZZZZ 2323

ZZZZZZ 2326

ZZZZZZ 2329

MBH6M7 2333 101

MBH6M8 2336 99

MBH6M9 2339 100

MBH6N0 2342 100

MBH6N1 2345 101

MBH8M6 2348 103

MBH6N2 2351 104

MBH6N3 2354 105

MBH6N4 2357 103

MBH6N5 0000 105

MBH6N6 0003 106

MBH6N6D 0006 108

MBH6N6L 0009 108

MBH6N6S 0013 108

MBH6N7 0016 108

ZZZZZZ 0019

ZZZZZZ 0022

ZZZZZZ 0025
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Lab Name: Contract:

Lab Code: Case No.: MA No.: SDG No.:

Instrument ID:

Run Batch:

Start Date :

EPA Sample 
No.

Time

Internal Standard %RI For:

End Date :

Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 11/09/2024

11/10/2024

ACE 51835

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MBH6M8

209Bi

Collision Cell

LB133380

ZZZZZZ 0028

ZZZZZZ 0031

ZZZZZZ 0034

ZZZZZZ 0037

ZZZZZZ 0040

ZZZZZZ 0043

CCV002 0100 92

CCB002 0102 108

ZZZZZZ 0106

ZZZZZZ 0109

ZZZZZZ 0112

ZZZZZZ 0114

ZZZZZZ 0117

ZZZZZZ 0120

ZZZZZZ 0123

ZZZZZZ 0126

ZZZZZZ 0129

ZZZZZZ 0132

ZZZZZZ 0135

ZZZZZZ 0138

ZZZZZZ 0142

ZZZZZZ 0145

ZZZZZZ 0148

MBH6M7 0155 104

MBH6M8 0158 105

MBH6M9 0201 106

MBH6N0 0204 105

MBH6N1 0207 106

MBH8M6 0210 105

MBH6N2 0214 105

MBH6N3 0217 105

MBH6N4 0220 100

MBH6N5 0223 105

MBH6N6 0226 104

MBH6N6D 0229 106

MBH6N6L 0232 106

MBH6N6S 0236 107
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Start Date :

EPA Sample 
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Element ElementElementElementElement

Q QQQQ

P7 11/09/2024

11/10/2024

ACE 51835

Alliance Technical Group, LLC 68HERH20D0011

MBH6M8

209Bi

Collision Cell

LB133380

MBH6N7 0239 107

CCV003 0242 94

CCB003 0257 109
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